
FA09 PHYS 1AL Mayer Hall Addition 2306

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM 001 005 009 013

11:00 AM
662832 662836 662840 662844

12:00 PM 002 006 010 014

1:00 PM
662833 662837 662841 662845

2:00 PM 003 007 011 015

3:00 PM
662834 662838 662842 662846

4:00 PM 031 004 008 030

5:00 PM
662862 662835 662839 662843

6:00 PM 033 035 037

7:00 PM
662864 662866 662868

Name Dept. Level Email
Stanley Chan Physics Graduate szchan@physics.ucsd.edu
Jacob Stanley Physics Graduate jstanley@physics.ucsd.edu

Lab TAs
Name  Dept. Level Email
Richard Chim Physics Graduate cychim@physics.ucsd.edu
Anthony Hopp Physics Graduate ahopp@physics.ucsd.edu
Diana Jeong Physics Graduate diajeong@physics.ucsd.edu
Carrie Jiang Physics Graduate yanjiang@physics.ucsd.edu
Matt Webster Physics Graduate mjwebster@physics.ucsd.edu
Feifei Wei Physics Graduate feiwei@physics.ucsd.edu

Charles Welke Physics Graduate cwelke@physics.ucsd.edu
Thomas Wong Physics Graduate tgw002@physics.ucsd.edu
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